
/ IOJ~@~
Ill!JIJI( II~,

Document G701/CMa'· -199~ I.~ ?; lQ~ ,?2
'iIIC~4,,;, Y 

" , .. Construction Manager-Adviser Edition ~S4f~4f1-
CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 015 OWNER: f81 
INITIATION DATE: May 16th

, 2012 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: /8l 
ARCHITECT: f81 

CONTRACTOR: /8l 
FIELD: 0PROJECT NUMBERS: 08033I I 

OTHER: f8190281-2 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 16 

.,!.",,,,",,,,~:,""::""0· soffits to remain per LHB PR #t 19. 
Item No. 001: $(1,750.00) 

Total Amount This Change Order: $(1,750.00) 

$ 365,471.00 
$ 128.943.00 
$ 494,414.00 Vi 
$ 1,750.00 _ 
$ 492,664.00 

(0) days. 
ofthis Change Order therefore is JWle J. 2012. 

changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
Change Directive. 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.. 

UIB Engineers &, Architects 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

~~ 
BY (Signature) 
Kevin Holm 
(Typed name) 

Duluth Public Schools -ISD #709 
OWNER (Firm name) 
215 North 1st Avenue East. Duluth. MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 

(I'yped name) DATE: 

AlA Document G701/C11a" -1992. Cop~ght C) 1002 by The American Institute of Arohlte<:ts. All rights re5efYH. WARNING: This AlAe Document Is 
protected by U.S. CoPJrlght Law and international Treatle&. Unauthorb:ed reproductlon or distribution of this ~A· Document, or any portion of It, may 
result In severe civil and criminal penlllties. lind will be pl'08ecuted to the maximum extent posalble underthe law. This document was produced by AlA 
soI'IWare at 09:22:01 011 0511612012 under Order No.5960952552_1 which elq)lres 011 0110512013, and is not fOI' le$ale. 
U .... MotH: (139760$459) 

1 

http:492,664.00
http:1,750.00
http:494,414.00
http:128.943.00
http:365,471.00
http:1,750.00
http:1,750.00

