
----
fO){j@~o W[§fn1 

Document G701/CMa™ - 19W JUt. I 9 2011 If}; 
~~~709.. --.. ..r:s AfGMT 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 008 
INITIATION DATE: June 28111,2011 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 0803311 
90281-2 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 16 

DWNER:18l 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 181 

ARCHITECT: 181 
CONTRACTOR: 181 

FIELO:D 
OTHER: 181 

Total Amount This Change Order: $(S,579'()O) 

$ 365,471.00 
$ 52.381.00 
$ 411,852.00 
$ 5,519.00 • 11./ 
$ 412,213.00 W 

(0) days. 
date of this Change Order theIefore is June I, 2012. . 

changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
Change Directive. 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

um Engineers & Architects 
ARCItTECT (Firm name) 
21 West Superior Street Suite SOO, Duluth, MN 55802 

BY (Signature) , / 
J(eyjnHolm 7-/J-/r 
(Typed 7IOme) DATE: 

Duluth Public Schools· ISD 11709 
OWNER (Firm nQ1rIe) 
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

(Typed nQ1rIe) DATE: (rypedname) DATE: 

AlA DoculMnt G701lCMa.... -1m. Copyright 0 1992 by The ArnericIn lnstWle d ArohitectI. All rfghtll ....erved. WARNlHG: This AlA- Document Is 
~ by u.s. Copyright law and Intemaflollli TIUti-. UnautfloriPd l1tpIOductivn or dlsb1button of this NA- DocUlNHlt, Of any portion of It. may
AIIult In _e,. elYH Ind c:rfmlnIl penalties, and will be p_uted to the maximum extent ponlble under the law. ThIs documentwall produc:ed by AlA 
IOftwW1t at 10:58:28 on 06l29I2011 undarOl'der No.9363530564_1 wNdI elipIAIs on 0110712012, and Is not for male. 
U_NoteI: (725902957) 

1 

http:412,213.00
http:5,519.00
http:411,852.00
http:52.381.00
http:365,471.00

