
Document G701/CMaTII 

-

Change Order w Construction Manager..Adviser Edition 

PROJECT (Name and address): 
Eastern Middle School - Bid 111165 
2900 East 41h Street 
Duluth, MN55812 

TO CONTRACT'OR (Name andaddress): 
Northem Door'" Hardware, Inc. 
2202 West First Street 
Duluth. MN55806 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 016 
INITIATION DATE: September I8dl

, 

2012 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 0803311 
902111-2 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 13 

OWNER:~ 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: ~ 


ARCHITECT: 181 

CONTRACTOR: ~ 


FIELD: 0 
OTHER:~ 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOlLOWS: 

Item No. 00 I - PeO 11618 - New door, frames, and hardware per LBO PR II I52. 
Total Amount Item No. 001: $6,580.00 

Total Amount This alange Order: $6,580,00 

The original Contract Sum was $ ___-=2~31:z::!7::-::1~3,oo=_=_ 
Net change by pR:viously authoriud Change Orders $ __---,--=':-:36"",3,.",75=-,0::::-:;0:­
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 268,088.00 ¥ 
The Contract Sum will be inm:ased by Ihis Change Order in the amount of $ 6,580.00 

----::-::-"'='~:-
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ ___-=2;.;..74"",66~8•.;;.;00'­

The Contract TIme will be unchanged by Zero (0) days. 

The date ofSubstantiai Completion as ofthe date of this Change Order therefore is June 1,2012. 


NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum. Contract TIme or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
which baVe been authorized by Construction Change Directive. 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

KrauS-Anderson Construdion Company LHO Engineers '" Ardtilccts 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158. Circle Pines, MN 21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 
55014 

1l:£..' 
BY (Signatllre) 

&1ZIu!; 
, (f BY (Signa/lire) 

Kevin Holm 
(Typed name) DATE: (Typed name) DATE: 

Northem Door '" Hardware, Inc. Duluth Public Schools - ISO 11709 
CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (F1rm name) 

215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth. MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (Sigttaure) 

(Typed name) DATE: 

2202 ,West First Street, Duluth, MN 55806 

Mark Olafson 
(Typed name) 

AlA Document G7011CMano -11192. eop,rtghl 0 1992 by The'American Institute rt Archlleds. All rights _rved. WARNING: This AlA~ Document Is 
prvtKtlld by U.s. Copyright Law and Intamatlonal Treaties. UnalltJlorlzed reproduction or distribution of this AlA· Docllmllnt, or any portion of It, may 
result In seve .. civil and criminal penaHies, and will be p_uted 10 the maximum extant poulble under the 1_. This document was produced by AlA 
software at 15:51:19 011 09I18120t2 under Older No.5960952552_t willcl! el!pires 011 01111512013, and is net for resaJa. 
Usat NolH: (1500476747) 

1 

http:6,580.00
http:268,088.00
http:6,580.00

